
 
 

 
 
 
 

APARTMENTS.COM 
Advertising 
Contact:  Leann Allen 
1 PPG Place 
Suite 2410 
Pittsburgh PA  15222 

  412-443-2733 (cell) 
  Email: Lallen1@costar.com 

 
 

 
 
BACHMAN’S ROOFING & SOLAR 
Roofing & Solar 
Contact :  Kevin M. Murray 
2051 Golden Mile Highway 
Pittsburgh PA   15239 
412-527-9525 
Email : KMurray@Bachmansroofing.com 
 
 
 

 
BELFOR USA 
Damage Restoration 
Contact:  Debbie Kelley 
1100 Cuddy Lane 

             Cuddy PA  15031 
             412-257-9997 
           FAX: 412-257-9913 
           Email: debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com 
 
 
 

BLACK KNIGHT SECURITY 
Security 
Contact: Dennis Lejeck 
22 Wabash Street 
Pittsburgh PA   15220 
412-928-8899 
FAX: 412-928-9399 
Email: dlejeck@bksinc.us 

https://www.apartments.com/
mailto:Lallen1@costar.com
https://pittsburgh.bachmansroofing.com/
mailto:KMurray@Bachmansroofing.com
https://www.belfor.com/en/us
mailto:debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com
https://www.blackknightsecurity.com/
mailto:dlejeck@bksinc.us


BMS CAT 
Restoration 
Contact: Linda Hindmarch 
1035 Executive Drive 
Gibsonia PA   15044 
412-303-5695 
Email: lhindmarch@bmscat.com 

 
 
 
 
 

CORT FURNITURE 
Furniture Rental 
Contact:  Angela Franco 
7903 McKnight Road 
Pittsburgh PA  15237 
412-369-8888 
Email: Angela.Franco@Cort.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

EXCHANGE UNDERWRITERS, INC. 
Insurance Broker 
Contact: John Dowling 
121 West Pike Street 
PO Box 480 
Canonsburg PA   15317 
724-745-1600 
FAX: 724-745-0224 
Email: jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 

MOTTA PROFESSIONAL CLEANERS 
Housekeeping / Janitorial 
Contact :  Rafael Motta 
PO Box 15681 
Pittsburgh PA   15244 
724-503-9225 
Email: info@mottacleaners.com 

 
 
 
 
 

NATIONAL APARTMENT LAUNDRIES 
Laundry Equipment/Coin Smart Card 
Contact:  Amy McCall 
6592 Hamilton Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15206 
412-361-2222 
FAX: 412-361-6310 
Email: amyamccall@gmail.com 

https://www.bmscat.com/locations/pittsburgh/
mailto:lhindmarch@bmscat.com
https://www.cort.com/
Angela.Franco@Cort.com
https://www.exchangeunderwriters.com/
mailto:jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com
https://www.mottacleaners.com/
mailto:info@mottacleaners.com
https://www.nalpgh.com/
mailto:amyamccall@gmail.com


 
PITTSBURGH FURNITURE LEASING & SALES 
Retail/Rental 
Contact:  Chris Bodnar 
1200 Chateau Street 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
412-321-8400 
FAX: 412-321-8405 
Email: chris@pittsburghfurniture.com 

                  info@pittsburghfurniture.com 
 
 
 

RENT. 

Advertising 
Contact:  Nicole Swierczyk 
Headquarters Address: 
950 East Places Ferry Road NE 

     Atlanta GA   30326 
     724-556-9612 
     Email: nswierczyk@rent.com 
 
 
 
 

 
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PAINTS 
Paints and Floor Covering 
Contact:  Kayleigh Campbell 
357 Northgate Drive – Suite#6 
Warrendale PA   15086 
412-815-9392 
Email: Kayleigh.campbell@sherwin.com 
 
 

 
 
 
SOUTHPOINTE TELECOM TECHNOLOGY 
Telecom Products and Services 
Contact:  Donald Hodor 
125 Technology Drive – Suite 103 
Canonsburg PA   15317 
412-646-6262 X22 
Email: dhodor@southpointe.net 

 
 
 
 
 
 

VALENTIS GROUP INC. 
Private security agency 
Contact:  Martha Hunter 
1326 Streets Run Road 
Pittsburgh PA   15236 
814-490-8762 
Email:  mhunter@valentisinc.com 

 

https://pittsburghfurniture.com/
mailto:chris@pittsburghfurniture.com
mailto:info@pittsburghfurniture.com
https://www.rent.com/
mailto:nswierczyk@rent.com
https://www.sherwin-williams.com/
mailto:Kayleigh.campbell@sherwin.com
mailto:Kayleigh.campbell@sherwin.com
https://www.southpointetelecom.com/
mailto:dhodor@southpointe.net
https://www.valentisinc.com/
mailto:mhunter@valentisinc.com

